M LANCASTER
MENNONITE

Senior

Presentations

Thursday, March 5, 2020



Students have maintained a vocational portfolio during grades
9-11 at Lancaster Mennonite High School.

Advisory group leaders guide students in reflection of their
experiences and some portfolio pieces will occur in class.

The goal of a senior presentation is for students to reflect on
their lives, appreciate those who have nurtured them and to
anticipate their future.

This process is designed to help students:

e Discover their interests, skills, passion and God’s calling in
their life, realizing that this discovery is a process and not a
conclusion.

e Reflect upon stewardship of God-given gifts and resources

e Discern their personal characteristics and Christian ethics
needed for a vocation

e Become aware of how their potential career can be Christ
centered and missional

e Review their personal high school plan in light of their
current vocational goals

e Select post-secondary opportunities that match their
personal vocational interests and goals

Tonight is one of three nights where LMH seniors will be
sharing and reflecting on their past, present and future. It is a
time for celebration, reflection and appreciation!

Most presentations are located in the Rutt Academic Center.

Presentations this year are: March 5, 16 and 24, 2020.

Tonight’s Schedule - Thursday, March 5, 2020

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Gavin Baer
Seunghyun Kim
Matthew Churchill
Junguang Jia

Leah Bowman
Hunter Brubaker
Xinhuan Wang
Elizabeth Leaman
Kara Moyer

Jianing Xue
Kira Denlinger
Zhenhao Li

Mohammad Khilo
Jayden Fernandez
Noah Swartzentruber
Landon Rychener

Justin Horst

Dylan Gibble
Joshua Watson
Jokaimi Hernandez

Kendra Coryell
Anika Hurst
Justin Hoover
Evan Hoover

Arianna Newlin
Vanessa Kinyanjui

Kobe Beal

Ana Martin
Kariann Horst
Elizabeth Adams

Younha Kim
Enjoli Mead
Nathan Longenecker
Jewel Leiby

R222
R223
R224
R225

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225

R220
R223
R224

R220
R222
R223
R225

R220
R222
R223
R225

R220
R222
R224
R225

R220
R222

R220
R222
R223
R225

R220
R222
R223
R225

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Spurrier
Sauder
King
Evans

Benner
Spurrier
Sauder
King
Evans

Benner
Sauder
King

Benner
Spurrier
Sauder
Evans

Benner
Spurrier
Sauder
Evans

Benner
Spurrier
Reinford
Evans

Benner
Spurrier

Benner
Spurrier
Sauder
Evans

Benner
Spurrier
Sauder
Evans



