

## Senior Presentations

Thursday, March 5, 2020

## Tonight's Schedule - Thursday, March 5, 2020

Students have maintained a vocational portfolio during grades 9-11 at Lancaster Mennonite High School.	3:30 pm	Gavin Baer Seunghyun Kim Matthew Churchill Junguang Jia	R222 Mr. Spurrier R223 Mr. Sauder R224 Mr. King R225 Mr. Evans
Advisory group leaders guide students in reflection of their experiences and some portfolio pieces will occur in class.	4:00 pm	Leah Bowman Hunter Brubaker Xinhuan Wang Elizabeth Leaman Kara Moyer	R220 Mr. Benner R222 Mr. Spurrier R223 Mr. Sauder R224 Mr. King R225 Mr. Evans
The goal of a senior presentation is for students to <b>reflect</b> on their lives, <b>appreciate</b> those who have nurtured them and to <b>anticipate</b> their future.			
This process is designed to help students:	4:30 pm 5:00 pm	Jianing Xue Kira Denlinger Zhenhao Li	R220 Mr. Benner R223 Mr. Sauder R224 Mr. King
<ul> <li>Discover their interests, skills, passion and God's calling in their life, realizing that this discovery is a process and not a conclusion.</li> </ul>		Mohammad Khilo Jayden Fernandez Noah Swartzentruber Landon Rychener	R220 Mr. Benner R222 Mr. Spurrier R223 Mr. Sauder R225 Mr. Evans
Reflect upon stewardship of God-given gifts and resources			
Discern their personal characteristics and Christian ethics needed for a vocation	5:30 pm 6:00 pm	Justin Horst Dylan Gibble Joshua Watson Jokaimi Hernandez  Kendra Coryell Anika Hurst Justin Hoover Evan Hoover	R220 Mr. Benner R222 Mr. Spurrier R223 Mr. Sauder R225 Mr. Evans R220 Mr. Benner R222 Mr. Spurrier R224 Mr. Reinford R225 Mr. Evans
<ul> <li>Become aware of how their potential career can be Christ centered and missional</li> </ul>			
<ul> <li>Review their personal high school plan in light of their current vocational goals</li> </ul>			
<ul> <li>Select post-secondary opportunities that match their personal vocational interests and goals</li> </ul>	6:30 pm	Arianna Newlin Vanessa Kinyanjui	R220 Mr. Benner R222 Mr. Spurrier
Tonight is one of three nights where LMH seniors will be sharing and reflecting on their past, present and future. It is a time for celebration, reflection and appreciation!	7:00 pm	Kobe Beal Ana Martin Kariann Horst Elizabeth Adams	R220 Mr. Benner R222 Mr. Spurrier R223 Mr. Sauder R225 Mr. Evans
Most presentations are located in the <b>Rutt Academic Center</b> .	7.00		
Presentations this year are: March 5, 16 and 24, 2020.	7:30 pm	Younha Kim Enjoli Mead Nathan Longenecker Jewel Leiby	R220 Mr. Benner R222 Mr. Spurrier R223 Mr. Sauder R225 Mr. Evans